ENHANCED PERFORMANCE AND
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
High-performance insulation for
air-conditioning, heating and refrigeration
//  Fire-tested for vertical pipe chases to NFPA 274
//  Complies with AS/NZS 4859.1
//  Reduces mould and bacteria growth through

168    0.85  1.3 2.0
/  09
// Material R-values for ArmaFlex FRV insulation
The thermal resistance or “R-value” is a measure of a material’s ability to retard heat flow. Thermal resistance is used
in combination with numerals to designate thermal resistance values. The higher the R-value, the higher the insulation’s
thermal resistance. The following table provides the material R-values for ArmaFlex FRV pipe insulation, with values
calculated in accordance with AS/NZS 4859.1.
The thermal resistance (material R-value) for ArmaFlex FRV sheet insulation is shown in the table below. These values are
calculated in accordance with AS/NZS 4859.1. R-values for flat surfaces and radial surfaces cannot be directly compared.
Sheet - precut (1.22m width)
Item
Insulation thickness
[mm] Length [m] Carton content [pcs]
Carton content
[sqm]
FRVA-03MM/91# 3 0.91 60 66.6
FRVA-13MM/91# 13 0.91 20 22
FRVA-25MM/75 25 0.75 10 9.15
FRVA-25MM/91 25 0.91 10 11.10
FRVA-25MM/95 25 0.95 10 11.59
FRVA-25MM/110 25 1.10 10 13.42
FRVA-25MM/125# 25 1.25 10 15.25
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Self-adhesive option available upon request. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Accessories
Item Carton content Article description

[mm]
Nominal
diameter
[DN]
9mm 13mm 19mm 25mm
Item
Carton
content [m] Item
Carton
content [m] Item
Carton
content [m] Item
Carton
content [m]
6 1/4 FRVA-09X006 332 FRVA-13X006 198 FRVA-19X006 100
10 3/8 6 FRVA-09X010 266 FRVA-13X010 172 FRVA-19X010 92 FRVA-25X010# 60
12 1/2 FRVA-09X012 200 FRVA-13X012 136 FRVA-19X012 84 FRVA-25X012# 54
15 5/8 14 8 FRVA-09X015 192 FRVA-13X015 126 FRVA-19X015 72 FRVA-25X015 48
20 3/4 FRVA-09X020# 140 FRVA-13X020 98 FRVA-19X020 60 FRVA-25X020 40
22 7/8 22 15 FRVA-09X022 136 FRVA-13X022 98 FRVA-19X022 60 FRVA-25X022 40
25 1 25 FRVA-09X025 112 FRVA-13X025 84 FRVA-19X025 50 FRVA-25X025# 34
28 1-1/8 28 20 FRVA-09X028 98 FRVA-13X028 78 FRVA-19X028 48 FRVA-25X028 32
32 1-1/4 32 FRVA-09X032# 82 FRVA-13X032 64 FRVA-19X032 40 FRVA-25X032# 28
35 1-3/8 25 FRVA-09X035 82 FRVA-13X035 58 FRVA-19X035 36 FRVA-25X035 28
38 1-1/2 38 FRVA-13X038# 56 FRVA-25X038# 24
40 FRVA-13X040# 48 FRVA-25X040# 24
42 1-5/8 32 FRVA-09X042 70 FRVA-13X042 48 FRVA-19X042 32 FRVA-25X042 24
48 1-7/8 40 FRVA-09X048 50 FRVA-13X048 40 FRVA-19X048 32 FRVA-25X048 20
50 FRVA-09X050# 48 FRVA-13X050# 40 FRVA-19X050# 24
54 2-1/8 FRVA-13X054# 40 FRVA-19X054 24 FRVA-25X054 18
60 2-3/8 50 FRVA-09X060 48 FRVA-13X060 34 FRVA-19X060 24 FRVA-25X060 18
67 2-5/8  FRVA-13X067# 30 FRVA-19X067# 20 FRVA-25X067 16
73 FRVA-13X073 24 FRVA-19X073# 18 FRVA-25X073 12
76 3 76 FRVA-13X076# 24 FRVA-25X076# 12
80 FRVA-25X080# 12
89 3-1/2 89 80 FRVA-13X089 20 FRVA-19X089# 16 FRVA-25X089 12
101 FRVA-13X101# 18 FRVA-25X101# 8
114 4-1/2 114 100 FRVA-13X114 18 FRVA-19X114 12 FRVA-25X114 8
140 125 FRVA-19X140#  6 FRVA-25X140# 4
168   150       FRVA-25X168# 4
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Self-adhesive option available upon request. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
10  /
Sheet - continuous roll (1.22m width)
Item
Insulation
thickness [mm] Length [m]
Carton content
[sqm]
FRVA-09MM/E# 9 10 12.2
FRVA-13MM/E# 13 8 9.76
FRVA-19MM/E# 19 6 7.32
FRVA-25MM/E# 25 4 4.88
FRVA-32MM/E# 32 3 3.66
FRVA-38MM/E 38 3 3.66
FRVA-50MM/E 50 3 3.66
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Self-adhesive option available upon request. Minimum order quantities and different lead times
may apply.
Sheet – jumbo continuous roll (1.22m width)
Item
Insulation
thickness [mm] Length [m]
Carton content
[sqm]
FRVA-03MM/l# 3 15 18.3
FRVA-06MM/L 6 15 18.3
FRVA-09MM/L 9 15 18.3
FRVA-13MM/L 13 15 18.3
FRVA-19MM/L 19 15 18.3
FRVA-25MM/L 25 15 18.3
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Self-adhesive option available upon request. Minimum order quantities and different lead times
may apply.
Tube - standard (2.0m length)

diameter
[mm]
Nominal
diameter
[DN]
32mm 38mm 50mm
Item
Carton
content [m] Item
Carton
content [m] Item
Carton
content [m]
6 1/4
10 3/8 6
12 1/2 FRVA-32X012# 32 FRVA-38X012# 24
15 5/8 14 8 FRVA-32X015# 32 FRVA-38X015# 20
20 3/4 FRVA-32X020# 24
22 7/8 22 15 FRVA-32X022# 24 FRVA-38X022# 20 FRVA-50X022# 12
25 1 25 FRVA-32X025# 24
28 1-1/8 28 20 FRVA-32X028 24 FRVA-38X028 18 FRVA-50X028# 12
32 1-1/4 32 FRVA-32X032# 18
35 1-3/8 25 FRVA-32X035 18 FRVA-38X035 16 FRVA-50X035# 10
38 1-1/2 38
40
42 1-5/8 32 FRVA-32X042 16 FRVA-38X042 12 FRVA-50X042# 8
48 1-7/8 40 FRVA-32X048 12 FRVA-38X048 12 FRVA-50X048# 8
50 FRVA-38X050# 10
54 2-1/8 FRVA-32X054# 12 FRVA-38X054# 10
60 2-3/8 50 FRVA-32X060 12 FRVA-38X060 10 FRVA-50X060# 8
67 2-5/8  FRVA-38X067# 8
73 FRVA-32X073 8 FRVA-38X073 8 FRVA-50X073# 8
76 3 76 FRVA-32X076# 8 FRVA-38X076# 8
80 FRVA-38X080# 6 FRVA-50X080# 6
89 3-1/2 89 80 FRVA-32X089 8 FRVA-38X089 6 FRVA-50X089# 6
101
114 4-1/2 114 100 FRVA-32X114 8 FRVA-38X114 4 FRVA-50X114 4
140 125 FRVA-38X140 4 FRVA-50X140 4
168   150   FRVA-38X168 4 FRVA-50X168 4
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Self-adhesive option available upon request. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
/  11
//Cover Photo (Top)